
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

PIC
1
2
3
1
2
4
3
1
5
4
1
2
6
5
6
3
7
1
7
8

No.
9
5

27
01
74
19
17
56
1

13
35
43
66
71
50
83
77
67
45
78

Class

ITS

ITS

ITS

ITA

ITA

ITS

ITA

ITR

ITS

ITA

IT7

IT7

ITS

ITA

ITA

IT7

ITS

SP3

ITA

ITA

Name

Zsolt Ferenczy

Chuck Hines

David Kim

Ted Thorp

Willie Phee

Mike Conrad

David Montgomery

Tristan Smith

Randy Hutchings

Fred Snow

Gary Wilson

Tom Lyttle

John Mark Gray

Steven Layfield

Grant MacDonald

Steve Tynor

Lynn Oldroyd

Aaron Hudson

Clinton Ritchie

Stephen Patterson

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

12

Best Tm

1:43.960

1:45.168

1:44.349

1:46.982

1:47.547

1:47.682

1:49.001

1:48.625

1:48.725

1:50.030

1:50.291

1:50.187

1:49.011

1:55.183

1:56.523

1:58.076

1:59.149

1:43.444

1:57.737

1:48.681

Region

3

55

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

103

55

3

61

3

3

1

Member #

335916

362977

326202_1

282237

749

372222

315849

212727

426840

229850

95366_1

131972

305652_1

376907

367496

242200

322345

325805

322268

275763

Hometown

Alpharetta GA

Cameron, NC

Gardendale AL

Dallas TX

Alpharetta GA

Cumming GA

Lilburn GA

Atlanta GA

Stockbridge GA

Sharpsburg GA

Loganville GA

Decatur GA

Hoschton GA

Abingdon VA

Greensboro NC

Atlanta GA

York SC

Canton GA

Lawrenceville GA

Alabaster AL

Make/Model

Acura Integra GSR

Mazda RX-7

Nissan 240Z

Honda CRX-Si

Acura Integra

Acura Integra GSR

Nissan 240SX

Nissan 300zx

Mazda RX7

Mazda Miata

Mazda RX-7

Mazda RX-7

BMW 325IS

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda rx7

Mazda RX7

Porsche 944 Turbo

Honda CRX si

Nissan Sentra SE-R

Sponsor

JRi Shocks, Kingpin Machine

Today's Family Dentistry P.C.

Sweetwater 420

Acura Carland, PACT, Mobil 1, Optima Batteries, Sparco, WRPMotorsports.com, OPMAutosports

PITBOXES.COM &amp; RACETRAILERSALES.COM

Hella

RennGruppe Motorsports

Iintiip

OPM Autosports

Autowhiz Goodyear Birmingham

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Race Time:  26:43.932

ATLANTA REGION --  Sanction #11-R-1624-S

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ken Irwin, Chief Steward

Steve Keadle, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

2.165

Avg. Speed

85.515

Best Lap Tm

1:43.444

Best Speed

88.396

Best Lap by

67 - Aaron Hudson

(Saturday) Double SARRC Championships

Group 1: IT7,ITA,ITR,ITS,SM5,SP2,SP3

SARRC Race #1 -- 11-R-1624-S

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 12:52:19

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

7/16/2011 12:52 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS


